Monroe County Road Commission Bid Comparison

Contract ID:

2016 Crack Fill

Description:

Overband crack filling on various roads in Monroe County, Michigan

Location:

Monroe County, Michigan

Projects(s):

2015 Crack Fill

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$191,425.00	13.23%	0.00%
1	(_85000) K & B Asphalt Sealcoating, Inc.	\$169,058.50	0.00%	-11.68%
2	(07403) Wolverine Sealcoating LLC	\$181,148.50	7.15%	-5.36%
3	(_85002) Buck Pavement Restoration, LLC	\$182,962.00	8.22%	-4.42%
4	(03732) Slurry-Seal of Toledo, Inc.	\$192,432.50	13.82%	0.52%
5	(05827) Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	\$224,672.50	32.89%	17.36%
6	(03564) Scodeller Construction, Inc.	\$239,785.00	41.83%	25.26%
7	(04582) Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc.	\$265,980.00	57.33%	38.94%
8	(06772) Roadway Services, Inc.	\$280,085.00	65.67%	46.31%
9	(01230) Highway Maintenance and Construction Company	\$312,325.00	84.74%	63.15%

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) K & B Asphalt Inc.	Sealcoating,	(2) Wolverine Sealcoating LLC	
Description			Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001 8507030 _ Overband Crack Fill	201,500	Lb	\$0.950	\$191,425.000	\$0.839	\$169,058.500	\$0.899	\$181,148.500
Bid Totals:				\$191,425.00		\$169,058.50		\$181,148.50

Line Pay Item Code	ne Pay Item Code Quantity \		(3) Buck Pavement Restoration, LLC		(4) Slurry-Seal of Toledo, Inc.		(5) Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.	
Description			Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001 8507030 _ Overband Crack Fill	201,500	Lb	\$0.908	\$182,962.000	\$0.955	\$192,432.500	\$1.115	\$224,672.500
Bid Totals:				\$182,962.00		\$192,432.50		\$224,672.50

Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units		(6) Scodeller Construction, Inc.		(7) Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc.		(8) Roadway Services, Inc.		
Description			Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001 8507030 _ Overband Crack Fill	201,500	Lb	\$1.190	\$239,785.000	\$1.320	\$265,980.000	\$1.390	\$280,085.000
Bid Totals:				\$239,785.00		\$265,980.00		\$280,085.00

Line Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(9) Highway Maintenance and Construction Company					
Description			Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001 8507030 _ Overband Crack Fill	201,500	Lb	\$1.550	\$312,325.000		\$0.000		\$0.000
Bid Totals:				\$312,325.00				